FY 2012-2013 External Agency Application Information

Amount
Requested

Type of

Approved FY13

Agenc
9 y Grant Amounts

Grant Requested

General Fund Requests

Boys & Girls Club Sustaining Grant $15,000 $6,000
Cabarrus Arts Council Sustaining Grant $30,000 $25,000
Cabarrus Events Association Sustaining Grant $5,000 $5,000
Cabarrus County Museum of Fine -
Art & African -American History Sustaining Grant $1,900 $1.500
CVAN Sustaining Grant $10,000 $9,500
Habitat for Humanity Affordable Housing $8,000 $7,000
Grant
Historic Cabarrus Sustaining Grant $10,000 $5,000
Multicultural Student Union Sustaining Grant $2,500 $2,000
Walking in the Harvest - First
Baptist Missionary Church aka ) .
"Operation Breadbasket" (applying One-Time Project Grant $15,724 $0
for Gen Fund or CDBG)
Special Olympics Sustaining Grant $2,000 $2,000
Tabernacle of Judah (applying for | Start-up Grant for New
Gen Fund and CDBG) Agency $50,000 $0
Teen Court Sustaining Grant $5,000 $2,500
United Family Services Sustaining Grant $10,000 $0
General Fund Total: $165,124 $65,500
Community Development Block Grant Requests
Cabarrus Arts Council Sustaining Grant $3,000 $1,500
Cabarrus Literacy Council Sustaining Grant $5,000 $6,000
Cabarrus Meals on Wheels Sustaining Grant $5,000 $4,000
Coltrane LIFE Center Sustaining Grant $5,000 $4,000
Cooperative Christian Ministries Sustaining Grant $12,000 $6,000
Hispanic Learning Center Sustaining Grant $7,000 $2,000
Making a Difference Outreach | Start-up GrantforNew | o1 4, $0
Agency
Walking in the Harvest - First
Baptist Missionary Church aka . .
"Operation Breadbasket" (applying One-Time Project Grant $15,724 $0
for Gen Fund or CDBG)
Prosperity Community Connection Sustaining Grant $1,500 $1,500
Prosperity Unlimited Sustaining Grant $12,000 $8,000
Serenity House Sustaining Grant $4,500 $3,000
Tabernacle of Judah (applying for | Start-up Grant for New
Gen Fund and CDBG) Agency $50,000 $0
United Family Services Sustaining Grant $5,000 $1,750
CDBG Total: $155,724 $37,750
Enterprise Fund monies
Cooperative Christian Ministries Sustaining Grant $12,000 $12,000
Enterprise Fund Total: $12,000 $12,000




	Sheet1

